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1 Please rate the quality of the lecturer’s teaching.
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Comprehensibility of the presented topics

0
5

10
15

20

11
12

1
0 0

++ + − −− N/A

Structural ordering of topics (golden thread)
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Quality of the course material (slides, exercise sheets, lecture notes, ...)
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Usefulness of the course material to prepare or review the presented
topics

0
5

10
15

20

4

7
8

5

0

++ + − −− N/A

Clarification of topics by giving examples
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Articulation and pronounciation of the lecturer
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Competence and knowledge of the lecturer
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Commitment and enthusiasm of the lecturer
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2 Please rate the organisation of the course.
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Allocation of the exercise groups
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Availability of the course materials (eCampus, Website, ...)
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Assistance outside of the course/exercise
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Satisfying number of exercise groups
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Flexible scheduling of the exercise groups
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3 Please rate how the following statements fit your opinion.

Totally
agree

Partially
agree

Partially
disagree

Totally
disagree N/A

The organisation of the course seemed to be well−thought−out

0
5

10
15

6

11

7

0 0

Totally
agree

Partially
agree

Partially
disagree

Totally
disagree N/A

The exercises/homework tasks were verbalised very well
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The preconditioned contents of this couse were adequately known
to me
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The contents of this course matched the goals given in the module
description
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Within the course scientific methods and concepts have been
imparted to me
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The contents of the course had a relation to practical problems

0
5

10
15

15

9

0 0 0

Totally
agree

Partially
agree

Partially
disagree

Totally
disagree N/A

In this course I have been taught helpful knowledge and abilities
which I can use in my later work life
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This course boosted my interest in this area of studies
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4 Please estimate the effort and complexity of this course.

too high exactly right too low N/A

The speed of the proceeding was ...
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too high exactly right too low N/A

The amount of material to be studied was ...
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The complexity of the lecture was ...
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too high exactly right too low N/A

The complexity of the exercises was ...
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The effort needed to solve the exercises/homework tasks was ...
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The effort for the preparation and revision of the lecture was ...
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5 How many hours per week did you spend on this lecture (including the visit of the lecture
and exercise groups) on average?

Number of hours
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6 Please assess the value of the exercise groups to help understanding the presented topics.
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Repetition of the course topics
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Clarification of questions regarding the course
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Application of the contents of the course
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Presentation of solutions for exercises
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Preparation for the final exam (estimation)
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7 Please rank the size of the rooms and exercise groups.

too big appropriate too small N/A

The lecture room was ...

0
5

10
15

20

6

18

0 0

too big appropriate too small N/A

The exercise room was ...
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The size of the exercise group was ...
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8 Please compare your interest in the topics of the course before and after visiting the course.

Extremely
interested

Very
interested

Somewhat
interested

Almost not
interested N/A

Before visiting the course
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9 Please give an overall rating of the course on a scale from excellent (1) to very poor (6).

excellent (1) good (2) satisfactory (3) adequate (4) poor (5) very poor (6)
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10 Comments

Which things of the course did you
like?

What could be improved? You can leave remarks and feed-
back to our survey here.
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